1 | Page                          Document revision 1.0 28082017                                   SolidRun Ltd. 2017
SolidRun Ltd.
7 Hamada st.,
Yokne’am Illit, 2495900, Israel
Simple. Robust. Computing Solutions
NXP-Freescale i.MX6
SOM i2eX

Block Diagram
6 | Page                          Document revision 1.0 28082017                                   SolidRun Ltd. 2017
Ordering Information
SKU Format
WiFi/BT W&&
W00 No WiFi/BT
WA1 Include WiFi/BT
Memory* D01G
D01G 1GB DDR3
(*) Different configurations available for MOQ
Storage* E008
E008 8GB eMMC
(*) Different configurations available for MOQ
Revision V15
V15 Revision 1.5
Temperature @
C Commercial (0C…60C)
I Industrial (-40C…85C)
A Automotive (-40C…105C)
Fusing +
0 Unfused
F Fused (Boot from uSD)
SR MX6 DU W&&
D01G E008 V15 @ +
7 | Page                          Document revision 1.0 28082017                                   SolidRun Ltd. 2017
Available* SKUs for SOM i2eX
SKU Description
SRMX6DUW00D01GE008V15C0 iMX6 Dual|No WiFi/BT|1GB DDR|8GB eMMC|Com. Temp|R1.5|Unfused
SRMX6DUWT1D01GE008V15C0 iMX6 Dual|TI WiFi/BT|1GB DDR|8GB eMMC|Com. Temp|R1.5|Unfused
SRMX6DUW00D01GE008V15I0 iMX6 Dual|No WiFi/BT|1GB DDR|8GB eMMC|Ind. Temp|R1.5|Unfused
SRMX6DUWT1D01GE008V15I0 iMX6 Dual|TI WiFi/BT|1GB DDR|8GB eMMC|Ind. Temp|R1.5|Unfused
SRMX6DUW00D01GE008V15A0 iMX6 Dual|No WiFi/BT|1GB DDR|8GB eMMC|Auto. Temp|R1.5|Unfused
SRMX6DUWT1D01GE008V15A0 iMX6 Dual|TI WiFi/BT|1GB DDR|8GB eMMC|Auto. Temp|R1.5|Unfused
(*) Different configurations available for MOQ
Available Accessories and Development Boards
SKU Description
HS00010 SOM Heatsink